June 16, 2008
LMP2234 Quad
Micropower, 1.6V, Precision, Operational Amplifier with
CMOS Input
General Description
The LMP2234 is a quad micropower precision amplifier de-
signed for battery powered applications. The 1.6 to 5.5V
operating supply voltage range and quiescent power con-

14-Pin TSSOP/SOIC
20203404
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
14-Pin SOIC
LMP2234AMA
-40°C to 125°C
LMP2234AMA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMP2234AMAE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234AMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMA
LMP2234BMA
55 Units/Rail
LMP2234BMAE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMP2234AMT
LMP2234AMT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMP2234AMTE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234AMTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMT
LMP2234BMT
94 Units/Rail
LMP2234BMTE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 6
L
M
P